Individual Best Times (All Time)

Phoebe Wing - (388690) - Salisbury Stingrays SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:16.00
2:16.85
2:17.12
2:17.93
2:18.44
2:18.71
2:19.45
2:19.50
2:20.13
2:22.80
2:24.10
2:27.88
2:33.92
2:40.33
2:42.30
2:42.45
2:51.46
2:56.34

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:22.80
2:16.00
2:16.85
2:17.12

2:19.45
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

571
560
557
547
541
538
529
529
522
493
480
444
394
348
336
335
285
262

WA Pts

493
571
560
557

529

Round

Round

F

Date

19/03/16
18/07/15
11/04/15
06/04/14
10/06/12
02/11/13
19/07/14
05/05/14
1711112
09/04/16
19/11/11
02/10/11
21/05/11
22/05/10
03/04/10
29/01/10
24/10/09
22/05/09

Date

09/04/16
19/03/16
18/07/15
11/04/15
19/07/14

Meet

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet

Frome & Wells 3 Towers Open Meet

British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs
City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet
BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
The Aquae Sulis Grand Prix 2012

City of Bristol International Open Meet

Bath Grand Prix

Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet

Millfield School Meet of Legends

Bracknell & Wokingham Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Team Bath Grand Prix

Avalon Autumn Open Meet

Avalon Last Chance Open

Meet

City of Bristol International Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet

Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet

Venue

Aldershot
Portsmouth
Bristol
Millfield
Millfield
Bristol
Portsmouth
Plymouth
Bristol
Bristol

Bath
Portsmouth
Millfield
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Bath
Millfield

Millfield

Venue

Bristol
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Bristol

Portsmouth
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Club Swam Under

Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury

Salisbury

Club Swam Under

Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury

Salisbury

Level

Level
1
1
3
1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:19.50
2:17.93
2:18.71
2:20.13
2:18.44
2:24.10
2:27.88
2:33.92
2:40.33
2:42.30
2:42.45
2:51.46

2:56.34
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547
538
522
541
480
444
394
348
336
335
285
262

05/05/14
06/04/14
02/11/13
1771112
10/06/12
19/11/11
02/10/11
21/05/11
22/05/10
03/04/10
29/01/10
24/10/09
22/05/09

BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
Frome & Wells 3 Towers Open Meet

City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet
The Aquae Sulis Grand Prix 2012

British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs
Bath Grand Prix

Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet

Millfield School Meet of Legends

Bracknell & Wokingham Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Team Bath Grand Prix

Avalon Autumn Open Meet

Avalon Last Chance Open

Plymouth
Millfield
Bristol
Bristol
Millfield
Bath
Portsmouth
Millfield
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Bath
Millfield

Millfield

Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury

Salisbury
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