Individual Best Times (All Time)

Phoebe Wing - (388690) - Salisbury Stingrays SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:16.00	571	Н	19/03/16	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier	Aldershot	Salisbury	1
2:16.85	560	F	18/07/15	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Salisbury	3
2:17.12	557	F	11/04/15	City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet	Bristol	Salisbury	1
2:17.93	547	F	06/04/14	Frome & Wells 3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield	Salisbury	3
2:18.44	541	Н	10/06/12	British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs	Millfield	Salisbury	1
2:18.71	538	F	02/11/13	City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet	Bristol	Salisbury	3
2:19.45	529	F	19/07/14	Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Salisbury	3
2:19.50	529	Н	05/05/14	BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014	Plymouth	Salisbury	1
2:20.13	522	F	17/11/12	The Aquae Sulis Grand Prix 2012	Bristol	Salisbury	1
2:22.80	493	F	09/04/16	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Bristol	Salisbury	1
2:24.10	480	F	19/11/11	Bath Grand Prix	Bath	Salisbury	1
2:27.88	444	F	02/10/11	Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet	Portsmouth	Salisbury	3
2:33.92	394	F	21/05/11	Millfield School Meet of Legends	Millfield	Salisbury	1
2:40.33	348	Н	22/05/10	Bracknell & Wokingham Meet	Aldershot	Salisbury	1
2:42.30	336		03/04/10	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Salisbury	1
2:42.45	335	F	29/01/10	Team Bath Grand Prix	Bath	Salisbury	1
2:51.46	285		24/10/09	Avalon Autumn Open Meet	Millfield	Salisbury	3
2:56.34	262		22/05/09	Avalon Last Chance Open	Millfield	Salisbury	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:22.80	493	F	09/04/16	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Bristol	Salisbury	1
2:16.00	571	Н	19/03/16	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier	Aldershot	Salisbury	1
2:16.85	560	F	18/07/15	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Salisbury	3
2:17.12	557	F	11/04/15	City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet	Bristol	Salisbury	1
2:19.45 Copyright 2024	529 4	F	19/07/14	Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Salisbury Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:19.50	529	Н	05/05/14	BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014	Plymouth	Salisbury	1
2:17.93	547	F	06/04/14	Frome & Wells 3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield	Salisbury	3
2:18.71	538	F	02/11/13	City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet	Bristol	Salisbury	3
2:20.13	522	F	17/11/12	The Aquae Sulis Grand Prix 2012	Bristol	Salisbury	1
2:18.44	541	Н	10/06/12	British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs	Millfield	Salisbury	1
2:24.10	480	F	19/11/11	Bath Grand Prix	Bath	Salisbury	1
2:27.88	444	F	02/10/11	Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet	Portsmouth	Salisbury	3
2:33.92	394	F	21/05/11	Millfield School Meet of Legends	Millfield	Salisbury	1
2:40.33	348	Н	22/05/10	Bracknell & Wokingham Meet	Aldershot	Salisbury	1
2:42.30	336		03/04/10	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Salisbury	1
2:42.45	335	F	29/01/10	Team Bath Grand Prix	Bath	Salisbury	1
2:51.46	285		24/10/09	Avalon Autumn Open Meet	Millfield	Salisbury	3
2:56.34	262		22/05/09	Avalon Last Chance Open	Millfield	Salisbury	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS